Product Data Sheet: PFGB-12-DB / 300mm concealed fixings - dark blue
NymaPRO Plastic Fluted Grab Rail with Concealed Fixings – 36mm Diameter
Product Detail:
This straight grab rail is essential for any disabled area, is manufactured using a high-quality ABS
plastic and is UV stabilised to prevent discolouration. This grab rail is suitable for both interior and
exterior use.
Features include:
- Made from high-quality ABS plastic
- UV stabilised to prevent discolouration
- No electrical earthing required
- Captive clip on flange cover to conceal fixings
- Fluted for extra grip in wet environments
- Suitable for both interior and exterior use
- Available in a wide range of standard colours
Reference (specify): PFGB-12-DB / 300mm concealed fixings - dark blue
Available colours/finishes
Order Code Size (A)
PFGB-12-DB 300mm concealed fixings - dark blue
PFGB-12-GY 300mm concealed fixings - grey
PFGB-12-WH 300mm concealed fixings - white
PFGB-18-DB 450mm concealed fixings - dark blue
PFGB-18-GY 450mm concealed fixings - grey
PFGB-18-WH 450mm concealed fixings - white
PFGB-24-DB 600mm concealed fixings - dark blue
PFGB-24-GY 600mm concealed fixings - grey
PFGB-24-WH 600mm concealed fixings - white
PFGB-36-WH 900mm concealed fixings - white
PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure as much accuracy as possible. However, due to print restrictions exact colour match is not always possible. Featured products may also be changed from time to time, but are
correct at time of publication.
* Terms and Conditions apply - www.nymas.co.uk/warranties
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)